
Time Hour Instructor Time Hour Instructor

29.04.2024 Mon 0900-1300 4 Dr.Norfaizal 15.04.2024 Mon 0930-1230 3 Mr. Sabri

30.04.2024 Tue 0900-1300 4 Dr.Norfaizal 16.04.2024 Tue 0930-1230 3 Mr. Sabri

17.04.2024 Wed 0900-1300 4 Mr. Sabri

6.05.2024 Mon 0900-1300 4 Dr.Norfaizal 22.04.2024 Mon 0930-1230 3 Mr. Sabri

7.05.2024 Tue 0900-1300 4 Dr.Norfaizal 23.04.2024 Tue 0930-1230 3 Mr. Sabri

8.05.2024 Wed 1400-1800 4 Dr.Norfaizal 24.04.2024 Wed 0900-1300 4 Mr. Sabri

20 20

Time Hour Instructor Time Hour Instructor

15.04.2024 Mon 1430-1730 3 Mr. Sabri 15.04.2024 Mon 0900-1300 4 Mdm Afifah

17.04.2024 Wed 1400-1700 4 Mr. Sabri 16.04.2024 Tue 0900-1200 3 Mdm Afifah

18.04.2024 Thur 0930-1230 4 Mr. Sabri 17.04.2024 Wed 0900-1200 3 Mdm Afifah

22.04.2024 Mon 1430-1730 3 Mr. Sabri

24.04.2024 Wed 1400-1700 4 Mr. Sabri 22.04.2024 Mon 0900-1300 4 Mdm Afifah

25.04.2024 Thur 0930-1230 4 Mr. Sabri 23.04.2024 Tue 0900-1200 3 Mdm Afifah

24.04.2024 Wed 0900-1200 3 Mdm Afifah

20 20

Time Hour Instructor Time Hour Instructor

15.04.2024 Mon 1400-1600 2 Mdm Afifah

16.04.2024 Tue 1400-1600 2 Mdm Afifah 15.04.2024 Mon 0900-1300 4 Mdm Aimi

17.04.2024 Wed 1400-1600 2 Mdm Afifah 16.04.2024 Tue 0900-1200 3 Mdm Aimi

18.04.2024 Thur 0900-1300 4 Mdm Afifah 17.04.2024 Wed 0900-1200 3 Mdm Aimi

22.04.2024 Mon 1400-1600 2 Mdm Afifah

23.04.2024 Tue 1400-1600 2 Mdm Afifah 22.04.2024 Mon 0900-1300 4 Mdm Aimi

24.04.2024 Wed 1400-1600 2 Mdm Afifah 23.04.2024 Tue 0900-1200 3 Mdm Aimi

25.04.2024 Thur 0900-1300 4 Mdm Afifah 24.04.2024 Wed 0900-1200 3 Mdm Aimi

20 20

Time Hour Instructor

15.04.2024 Mon 1400-1600 2 Mdm Aimi

16.04.2024 Tue 1400-1600 2 Mdm Aimi

17.04.2024 Wed 1400-1600 2 Mdm Aimi

18.04.2024 Thur 0900-1300 4 Mdm Aimi

22.04.2024 Mon 1400-1600 2 Mdm Aimi

23.04.2024 Tue 1400-1600 2 Mdm Aimi

24.04.2024 Wed 1400-1600 2 Mdm Aimi

25.04.2024 Thur 0900-1300 4 Mdm Aimi

20

NO.

1

2

3

DATE DAY
GROUP 16

Total Teaching Hour Total Teaching Hour

DR. NORFAIZAL  +6017 -721 6462

DATE DAY
GROUP 17

DATE DAY
GROUP 19

GROUP 20

DATE DAY

Total Teaching Hour

DATE DAY

GROUP 18

DAY

Total Teaching Hour

MR. AHMAD SABRI +6019-272 9853

MDM AFIFAH +6013-408 4073
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INSTRUCTORS H/P No.

Total Teaching Hour

Total Teaching Hour

Total Teaching Hour

DATE DAY
GROUP 21

DATE
GROUP 22



4 MDM AIMI +6016-708 4320


